Docket No.: DP-303943

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS POBA/REVO3  Tab settings >	03-12-2002	EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Ratems and Trademarks.		cuments or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):     Paul Kikuchi	Name and address of receiving p	party(ies):
1 au Mikuciii	Name: Delphi Technologies, Inc.	
MRD 2/25/2	Address: 1450 West Long Lake	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Troy	State/Prov.: MI
☐ Other	Country: USA	ZIP: 48098
Execution Date: 09/13/2001		
Execution Date. 0713/2001	Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)	
09/739,548 December 15, 2000		
2001.00		
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No	And the second s
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and	patents involved: 1
Name: Vincent A. Cichosz	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Registration No. 35,844	<ul> <li>Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account</li> </ul>	
Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc.		
1450 West Long Lake	☐ Authorized to be charged to o	deposit account
Legal Staff - 4th Floor	8. Deposit account number:	
City: Troy State/Prov.: MI	06-1130	
Country: USA ZIP: 48098	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if page	aying by deposit account)
03/11/2002 BBYRNE 00000101 09739546 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
## To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and/correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Pamela J. Curbelo Reg. No. 34,676  February 13, 2002		
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

**PATENT** 

REEL: 012647 FRAME: 0228

Date / DE // Declaration dated: / Declaration dated

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-303943, Serial No. 09/739,548, filed December 15, 2000, and entitled

## LOW-DENSITY COATING FOR GAS SENSORS

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below.

Inventor's signature

Full name:

PAUL KIKUCH

Residence: FENTON, MI

RECORDED: 02/25/2002

PATENT

REEL: 012647 FRAME: 0229